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WCDMA Band4 Channel=1312 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1450 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1513 
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WCDMA Band5 Channel=4132 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4182 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4233 
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Occupied bandwidth 
 

Band Channel Frequency (MHz) 99% OBW (MHz) -26dB EBW (MHz) Verdict 

WCDMA Band2 9262 1852.4 4.163 4.679 PASS 

WCDMA Band2 9400 1880 4.173 4.724 PASS 
WCDMA Band2 9538 1907.6 4.175 4.731 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1312 1712.4 4.176 4.677 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1450 1740 4.193 4.711 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1513 1752.6 4.185 4.754 PASS 
WCDMA Band5 4132 826.4 4.183 4.709 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4182 836.4 4.183 4.733 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4233 846.6 4.164 4.685 PASS 
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WCDMA Band2 Channel=9262 

 
WCDMA Band2 Channel=9400 

 
WCDMA Band2 Channel=9538 
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WCDMA Band4 Channel=1312 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1450 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1513 
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WCDMA Band5 Channel=4132 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4182 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4233 
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Band edge 
 

Band Channel Frequency (MHz) Spur Freq (MHz) Spur Level (dBm) Limit (dBm) Verdict 

WCDMA Band2 9262 1852.4 1850.00 -21.29 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band2 9538 1907.6 1910.00 -21.58 -13 PASS 
WCDMA Band4 1312 1712.4 1710.00 -22.32 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1513 1752.6 1755.00 -21.57 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4132 826.4 824.00 -21.99 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4233 846.6 849.00 -22.79 -13 PASS 
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WCDMA Band2 Channel=9262 

 
WCDMA Band2 Channel=9538 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1312 
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WCDMA Band4 Channel=1513 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4132 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4233 
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Out-of-band emissions 
 

Band Channel Frequency (MHz) Spur Freq (MHz) Spur Level (dBm) Limit (dBm) Verdict 

WCDMA Band2 9262 1852.4 19117.33 -22.28 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band2 9400 1880 19467.30 -22.41 -13 PASS 
WCDMA Band2 9538 1907.6 16435.36 -22.10 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1312 1712.4 16500.26 -23.17 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1450 1740 16367.96 -22.78 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band4 1513 1752.6 19245.13 -22.02 -13 PASS 
WCDMA Band5 4132 826.4 7402.07 -30.10 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4182 836.4 3114.22 -29.32 -13 PASS 

WCDMA Band5 4233 846.6 6227.60 -30.32 -13 PASS 
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WCDMA Band2 Channel=9262 

 
WCDMA Band2 Channel=9400 

 
WCDMA Band2 Channel=9538 

 

  



Report No.: LGT23C062RF05 Page 74 of 94 
 

WCDMA Band4 Channel=1312 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1450 

 
WCDMA Band4 Channel=1513 
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WCDMA Band5 Channel=4132 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4182 

 
WCDMA Band5 Channel=4233 
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RADIATED SPURIOUS EMISSION 

 
Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 55.7050MHz -77.36 -13.00 -64.36 PK Hor 

2* 148.4613MHz -77.58 -13.00 -64.58 PK Hor 

3* 290.4450MHz -75.83 -13.00 -62.83 PK Hor 

4* 488.0825MHz -71.42 -13.00 -58.42 PK Hor 

5* 799.0888MHz -62.01 -13.00 -49.01 PK Hor 

6* 990.1788MHz -61.18 -13.00 -48.18 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 43.8225MHz -77.36 -13.00 -64.36 PK Ver 

2* 67.2238MHz -78.22 -13.00 -65.22 PK Ver 

3* 160.8288MHz -76.10 -13.00 -63.10 PK Ver 

4* 330.3363MHz -75.18 -13.00 -62.18 PK Ver 

5* 705.7263MHz -63.45 -13.00 -50.45 PK Ver 

6* 987.5113MHz -60.87 -13.00 -47.87 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 46.8538MHz -78.05 -13.00 -65.05 PK Hor 

2* 57.8875MHz -77.61 -13.00 -64.61 PK Hor 

3* 150.4013MHz -76.52 -13.00 -63.52 PK Hor 

4* 392.7800MHz -74.57 -13.00 -61.57 PK Hor 

5* 735.4325MHz -64.53 -13.00 -51.53 PK Hor 

6* 961.8063MHz -60.84 -13.00 -47.84 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 52.3100MHz -77.32 -13.00 -64.32 PK Ver 

2* 84.0775MHz -79.86 -13.00 -66.86 PK Ver 

3* 153.1900MHz -76.28 -13.00 -63.28 PK Ver 

4* 282.8063MHz -76.50 -13.00 -63.50 PK Ver 

5* 503.7238MHz -71.16 -13.00 -58.16 PK Ver 

6* 997.6963MHz -59.24 -13.00 -46.24 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 39.9425MHz -78.15 -13.00 -65.15 PK Hor 

2* 53.1588MHz -77.06 -13.00 -64.06 PK Hor 

3* 159.4950MHz -76.35 -13.00 -63.35 PK Hor 

4* 274.8038MHz -76.64 -13.00 -63.64 PK Hor 

5* 478.3825MHz -72.13 -13.00 -59.13 PK Hor 

6* 997.3325MHz -60.58 -13.00 -47.58 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 62.9800MHz -76.57 -13.00 -63.57 PK Ver 

2* 88.8063MHz -79.65 -13.00 -66.65 PK Ver 

3* 153.4325MHz -75.87 -13.00 -62.87 PK Ver 

4* 352.6463MHz -75.46 -13.00 -62.46 PK Ver 

5* 608.6050MHz -67.48 -13.00 -54.48 PK Ver 

6* 971.3850MHz -59.62 -13.00 -46.62 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 41.5188MHz -77.05 -13.00 -64.05 PK Hor 

2* 58.0088MHz -78.58 -13.00 -65.58 PK Hor 

3* 160.2225MHz -77.24 -13.00 -64.24 PK Hor 

4* 321.0000MHz -75.50 -13.00 -62.50 PK Hor 

5* 689.6000MHz -64.57 -13.00 -51.57 PK Hor 

6* 993.5738MHz -61.06 -13.00 -48.06 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 55.5838MHz -77.75 -13.00 -64.75 PK Ver 

2* 68.6788MHz -78.88 -13.00 -65.88 PK Ver 

3* 161.0713MHz -76.98 -13.00 -63.98 PK Ver 

4* 470.1375MHz -73.06 -13.00 -60.06 PK Ver 

5* 981.9338MHz -60.18 -13.00 -47.18 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 48.3088MHz -77.82 -13.00 -64.82 PK Hor 

2* 58.8575MHz -78.54 -13.00 -65.54 PK Hor 

3* 150.0375MHz -77.19 -13.00 -64.19 PK Hor 

4* 323.0613MHz -76.87 -13.00 -63.87 PK Hor 

5* 375.9263MHz -74.40 -13.00 -61.40 PK Hor 

6* 975.2650MHz -60.34 -13.00 -47.34 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 37.5175MHz -76.94 -13.00 -63.94 PK Ver 

2* 58.2513MHz -76.41 -13.00 -63.41 PK Ver 

3* 89.5338MHz -79.20 -13.00 -66.20 PK Ver 

4* 169.8013MHz -75.90 -13.00 -62.90 PK Ver 

5* 359.5575MHz -75.17 -13.00 -62.17 PK Ver 

6* 985.6925MHz -59.75 -13.00 -46.75 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 34.4863MHz -77.87 -13.00 -64.87 PK Hor 

2* 139.6100MHz -76.81 -13.00 -63.81 PK Hor 

3* 362.9525MHz -73.71 -13.00 -60.71 PK Hor 

4* 511.2413MHz -70.42 -13.00 -57.42 PK Hor 

5* 659.1663MHz -64.97 -13.00 -51.97 PK Hor 

6* 985.9350MHz -61.03 -13.00 -48.03 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 59.1000MHz -77.73 -13.00 -64.73 PK Ver 

2* 150.1588MHz -76.56 -13.00 -63.56 PK Ver 

3* 368.0450MHz -75.20 -13.00 -62.20 PK Ver 

4* 492.3263MHz -73.06 -13.00 -60.06 PK Ver 

5* 690.2063MHz -65.23 -13.00 -52.23 PK Ver 

6* 983.5100MHz -60.37 -13.00 -47.37 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 39.3363MHz -76.92 -13.00 -63.92 PK Hor 

2* 51.8250MHz -77.57 -13.00 -64.57 PK Hor 

3* 157.0700MHz -76.39 -13.00 -63.39 PK Hor 

4* 396.9025MHz -73.37 -13.00 -60.37 PK Hor 

5* 700.9975MHz -63.42 -13.00 -50.42 PK Hor 

6* 980.8425MHz -60.02 -13.00 -47.02 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 41.0338MHz -77.57 -13.00 -64.57 PK Ver 

2* 84.5625MHz -79.41 -13.00 -66.41 PK Ver 

3* 141.9138MHz -77.42 -13.00 -64.42 PK Ver 

4* 225.5763MHz -78.07 -13.00 -65.07 PK Ver 

5* 529.5500MHz -70.39 -13.00 -57.39 PK Ver 

6* 969.4450MHz -61.19 -13.00 -48.19 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 43.4588MHz -78.05 -13.00 -65.05 PK Hor 

2* 56.4325MHz -78.08 -13.00 -65.08 PK Hor 

3* 143.4900MHz -76.34 -13.00 -63.34 PK Hor 

4* 251.0388MHz -77.48 -13.00 -64.48 PK Hor 

5* 469.5313MHz -71.99 -13.00 -58.99 PK Hor 

6* 995.9988MHz -60.66 -13.00 -47.66 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 32.4250MHz -77.98 -13.00 -64.98 PK Ver 

2* 87.7150MHz -79.29 -13.00 -66.29 PK Ver 

3* 150.5225MHz -76.60 -13.00 -63.60 PK Ver 

4* 284.1400MHz -76.46 -13.00 -63.46 PK Ver 

5* 690.5700MHz -64.96 -13.00 -51.96 PK Ver 

6* 986.2988MHz -60.08 -13.00 -47.08 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 26.8℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 39%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-10 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 43.8225MHz -77.50 -13.00 -64.50 PK Hor 

2* 57.5238MHz -77.75 -13.00 -64.75 PK Hor 

3* 156.8275MHz -76.81 -13.00 -63.81 PK Hor 

4* 324.3950MHz -76.91 -13.00 -63.91 PK Hor 

5* 541.9175MHz -70.57 -13.00 -57.57 PK Hor 

6* 993.6950MHz -59.06 -13.00 -46.06 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 39.9425MHz -77.45 -13.00 -64.45 PK Ver 

2* 83.4713MHz -78.96 -13.00 -65.96 PK Ver 

3* 165.1938MHz -76.12 -13.00 -63.12 PK Ver 

4* 359.9213MHz -75.56 -13.00 -62.56 PK Ver 

5* 509.9075MHz -71.25 -13.00 -58.25 PK Ver 

6* 959.2600MHz -59.95 -13.00 -46.95 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.474GHz -56.01 -13.00 -43.01 PK Hor 

2* 2.913GHz -49.77 -13.00 -36.77 PK Hor 

3* 4.778GHz -47.72 -13.00 -34.72 PK Hor 

4* 8.865GHz -41.79 -13.00 -28.79 PK Hor 

5* 11.436GHz -41.01 -13.00 -28.01 PK Hor 

6* 17.896GHz -37.82 -13.00 -24.82 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.978GHz -53.54 -13.00 -40.54 PK Ver 

2* 3.153GHz -49.28 -13.00 -36.28 PK Ver 

3* 4.885GHz -47.68 -13.00 -34.68 PK Ver 

4* 8.142GHz -42.97 -13.00 -29.97 PK Ver 

5* 11.402GHz -40.89 -13.00 -27.89 PK Ver 

6* 17.717GHz -37.72 -13.00 -24.72 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.816GHz -54.38 -13.00 -41.38 PK Hor 

2* 2.819GHz -50.80 -13.00 -37.80 PK Hor 

3* 4.708GHz -48.45 -13.00 -35.45 PK Hor 

4* 8.926GHz -41.72 -13.00 -28.72 PK Hor 

5* 11.274GHz -40.57 -13.00 -27.57 PK Hor 

6* 16.366GHz -36.17 -13.00 -23.17 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 2.046GHz -51.95 -13.00 -38.95 PK Ver 

2* 2.978GHz -48.94 -13.00 -35.94 PK Ver 

3* 4.836GHz -47.93 -13.00 -34.93 PK Ver 

4* 6.181GHz -45.93 -13.00 -32.93 PK Ver 

5* 11.266GHz -40.09 -13.00 -27.09 PK Ver 

6* 17.730GHz -36.01 -13.00 -23.01 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 2 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.470GHz -54.80 -13.00 -41.80 PK Hor 

2* 2.539GHz -49.21 -13.00 -36.21 PK Hor 

3* 4.840GHz -47.04 -13.00 -34.04 PK Hor 

4* 8.924GHz -40.95 -13.00 -27.95 PK Hor 

5* 11.270GHz -39.98 -13.00 -26.98 PK Hor 

6* 17.915GHz -36.92 -13.00 -23.92 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.400GHz -55.88 -13.00 -42.88 PK Ver 

2* 1.931GHz -54.16 -13.00 -41.16 PK Ver 

3* 2.575GHz -49.93 -13.00 -36.93 PK Ver 

4* 4.827GHz -46.88 -13.00 -33.88 PK Ver 

5* 9.409GHz -41.89 -13.00 -28.89 PK Ver 

6* 17.964GHz -37.18 -13.00 -24.18 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.876GHz -54.14 -13.00 -41.14 PK Hor 

2* 2.866GHz -49.32 -13.00 -36.32 PK Hor 

3* 4.790GHz -47.20 -13.00 -34.20 PK Hor 

4* 8.554GHz -42.42 -13.00 -29.42 PK Hor 

5* 11.340GHz -40.34 -13.00 -27.34 PK Hor 

6* 16.376GHz -38.10 -13.00 -25.10 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.350GHz -55.95 -13.00 -42.95 PK Ver 

2* 2.534GHz -51.00 -13.00 -38.00 PK Ver 

3* 3.362GHz -49.81 -13.00 -36.81 PK Ver 

4* 4.842GHz -47.19 -13.00 -34.19 PK Ver 

5* 9.012GHz -41.04 -13.00 -28.04 PK Ver 

6* 16.472GHz -39.03 -13.00 -26.03 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 2.088GHz -52.60 -13.00 -39.60 PK Hor 

2* 2.860GHz -49.40 -13.00 -36.40 PK Hor 

3* 4.642GHz -47.78 -13.00 -34.78 PK Hor 

4* 8.922GHz -41.34 -13.00 -28.34 PK Hor 

5* 11.364GHz -40.97 -13.00 -27.97 PK Hor 

6* 16.470GHz -37.78 -13.00 -24.78 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.350GHz -54.91 -13.00 -41.91 PK Ver 

2* 2.540GHz -50.51 -13.00 -37.51 PK Ver 

3* 3.234GHz -48.66 -13.00 -35.66 PK Ver 

4* 6.670GHz -44.79 -13.00 -31.79 PK Ver 

5* 8.986GHz -42.11 -13.00 -29.11 PK Ver 

6* 14.318GHz -37.83 -13.00 -24.83 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 4 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.972GHz -53.12 -13.00 -40.12 PK Hor 

2* 2.580GHz -49.95 -13.00 -36.95 PK Hor 

3* 3.276GHz -49.37 -13.00 -36.37 PK Hor 

4* 4.778GHz -47.60 -13.00 -34.60 PK Hor 

5* 9.462GHz -41.14 -13.00 -28.14 PK Hor 

6* 16.888GHz -38.03 -13.00 -25.03 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.514GHz -54.77 -13.00 -41.77 PK Ver 

2* 2.180GHz -51.58 -13.00 -38.58 PK Ver 

3* 3.350GHz -48.82 -13.00 -35.82 PK Ver 

4* 4.790GHz -46.59 -13.00 -33.59 PK Ver 

5* 9.434GHz -40.54 -13.00 -27.54 PK Ver 

6* 16.464GHz -37.67 -13.00 -24.67 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Lower 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.190GHz -56.25 -13.00 -43.25 PK Hor 

2* 2.580GHz -49.66 -13.00 -36.66 PK Hor 

3* 3.251GHz -49.92 -13.00 -36.92 PK Hor 

4* 4.371GHz -47.65 -13.00 -34.65 PK Hor 

5* 7.134GHz -44.42 -13.00 -31.42 PK Hor 

6* 8.927GHz -41.23 -13.00 -28.23 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.148GHz -56.20 -13.00 -43.20 PK Ver 

2* 1.434GHz -55.06 -13.00 -42.06 PK Ver 

3* 2.211GHz -51.67 -13.00 -38.67 PK Ver 

4* 3.236GHz -48.22 -13.00 -35.22 PK Ver 

5* 4.797GHz -47.49 -13.00 -34.49 PK Ver 

6* 8.991GHz -41.12 -13.00 -28.12 PK Ver 
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Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Middle 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.389GHz -55.18 -13.00 -42.18 PK Hor 

2* 2.172GHz -51.47 -13.00 -38.47 PK Hor 

3* 3.020GHz -48.70 -13.00 -35.70 PK Hor 

4* 4.713GHz -47.42 -13.00 -34.42 PK Hor 

5* 6.168GHz -46.08 -13.00 -33.08 PK Hor 

6* 8.938GHz -41.47 -13.00 -28.47 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.343GHz -56.01 -13.00 -43.01 PK Ver 

2* 1.970GHz -53.61 -13.00 -40.61 PK Ver 

3* 2.719GHz -50.05 -13.00 -37.05 PK Ver 

4* 3.181GHz -49.49 -13.00 -36.49 PK Ver 

5* 4.792GHz -47.07 -13.00 -34.07 PK Ver 

6* 8.917GHz -41.40 -13.00 -28.40 PK Ver 

 

  



Report No.: LGT23C062RF05 Page 93 of 94 
 

Project: LGT23C062 Test Engineer: Dylan.shi 

EUT: smart phone Temperature: 25℃ 

M/N: UW505 Humidity: 62%RH 

Test Voltage: Battery Test Data: 2023-04-08 

Test Mode: WCDMA Band 5 Upper 

Note:  

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.524GHz -54.39 -13.00 -41.39 PK Hor 

2* 2.267GHz -51.77 -13.00 -38.77 PK Hor 

3* 2.855GHz -49.45 -13.00 -36.45 PK Hor 

4* 3.434GHz -48.58 -13.00 -35.58 PK Hor 

5* 4.886GHz -46.53 -13.00 -33.53 PK Hor 

6* 8.866GHz -41.73 -13.00 -28.73 PK Hor 

 

 

No. Frequency 
Level 
dBm 

Limit 
dBm 

Margin 
dB 

Detector Polar 

1* 1.269GHz -55.81 -13.00 -42.81 PK Ver 

2* 1.467GHz -55.52 -13.00 -42.52 PK Ver 

3* 2.485GHz -50.55 -13.00 -37.55 PK Ver 

4* 3.128GHz -49.42 -13.00 -36.42 PK Ver 

5* 4.832GHz -46.87 -13.00 -33.87 PK Ver 

6* 7.586GHz -41.26 -13.00 -28.26 PK Ver 

 

  


